ASBB+BTVD+LVM+SNBT+SNS+YCM
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FRA 35515
FRA 6743
FRA 38666
FRA 14571
FRA 21621
FRA 37230
FRA 28751
FRA 44349
FRA 46101
FRA 38469
FRA 45491
FRA 21985
FRA 45623
FRA 21627
FRA 45624
FRA 29834
FRA 9225
FRA 13436
FRA 46436
FRA 46221
FRA 19561

SYLVERIC
ENNEADES
SATURNIN
SEVEN
MANON

MANUBEAN III

CANAYOU llI
CORALLIN
CHINOTTO

MI CORAZON
FESTINA LENTE Il

CHRISTISA
MOIJITHAU
STELLINA
WILSON
CYRRUS
PHILEOLE
MAS JULLIEN
ORIGAMI
RICOTHAU7
VEGA

CHALLENGE DE THAU 2024-2025

SUN FAST 32 |

SUPER ARLEQUIN GTE
FIRST 31.7

FIRST 310 GTE

RUSH PTE

DUFOUR 32 CLASSIC GT
ARCADIA Q

BAVARIA 32 (2002) GT
DUFOUR 30 CLASSIC
DUFOUR 34 2003 PERF
APHRODITE 101

SUN LIGHT 30 PTE
DUFOUR 32 CLASSIC PT
ATTALIA Q

DEHLER 34 Q

GIBSEA 312 CROIS
X412

FEELING 850 Q

SUN LIGHT 31 PTE
FIRST 29 PTE

SUN WAY 28

GR2 (classe D)

N°CLUB CLUB

34029
34007
34029
34007
34029
34029
34029
34029
34029
34007
34007
34007
34029
34007
34029
34029
34006
34007
ANOO1
34029
34007
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ASBBVOILE
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ASBBVOILE
ASBBVOILE
SN SETE
SN B THAU
LES GLENAN
ASBBVOILE
SN BTHAU

TOTAL
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RETENUS | ASBB | BTVD

ETAPE
01

1
3
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5
8
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1
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9
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13
19
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ETAPE | ETAPE | ETAPE | ETAPE
02 03 04 05
LVM | SNBT | ASBB
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